Single-Axis, High-g,
iMEMS® Accelerometers
 ADXL78
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

(E-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ADXL78 ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Parts
per Reel
Measurement
Range
Specified
Voltage (V)
Temperature
Range Package Description
Package
Option
AD22279-A-R2 250 ±35 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
AD22279-A 3000 ±35 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
AD22280-R2 250 ±50 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier  E-8
AD22280 3000 ±50 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier  E-8
AD22281-R2 250 ±70 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
AD22281 3000 ±70 g 5 −40°C to +105°C 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier E-8
1 All models are on tape and reel and are Pb-free parts.
ADXL78
Rev. A | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
 ADXL78
Rev. A | Page 11 of 12
NOTES
ADXL78
Rev. A | Page 12 of 12
NOTES
©2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 D05368–0–5/05(A)
ConquerLee
Text Box
上海麦游电子科技有限公司
上海市普陀区府村路255号2号楼2层 200333       Tel:(86)-21-32030015  28816246   Fax:32030015